

¼
ITEM NO. 5

COURT NO.4

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 4 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4577 OF 2011

SUMAN L. SHAH

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THE CUSTODIAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

WITH

I.A. NO. 4 IN Civil Appeal NO. 4583 of 2011

(For directions and office report)

Date: 04/04/2012 These Applications were called on
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Radhika Gautam, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.-on-Record
Mr. Abhinav Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Gangan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.-on-Record

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the applications on 23rd April, 2012.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master